White Horse Half Marathon

Final Results as at 18/04/2010 20:25

Pos. Time Name

Men 1st 1 72.39 Fernandez, Paul
2nd 2 72.41 Male, Steve
3rd 3 74.28 Harris, Gary
SM 1st 1 72.39 Fernandez, Paul
2nd 3 74.28 Harris, Gary
3rd 4 74.34 Bolton, James
V40 1st 2 72.41 Male, Steve
2nd 6 77.34 Woollett, Guy
3rd 8 77.39 O'Connor, Brian
V50 1st 15 80.16 Nelson, John
2nd 20 81.11 Vaughan, Bryan
3rd 21 81.43 Dixon, Trevor
V60 1st 90 93.38 Kimber, Phil
2nd 98 94.18 Greenland, Thornton
3rd 105 95.19 Rayner, Peter
Ladies 1st 19 80.55 Craft, Jude
2nd 41 86.53 Carter, Sophie
3rd 42 87.15 Lidbury, Emma-Kate
SL 1st 41 86.53 Carter, Sophie
2nd 42 87.15 Lidbury, Emma-Kate
3rd 52 88.43 James, Stephanie
L35 1st 19 80.55 Craft, Jude
2nd 47 87.37 Bartlett, Michele
3rd 56 89.42 Walsha, Kay
L45 1st 72 91.26 Gettins, Lucy
2nd 144 99.07 Bates, Katherine
3rd 172 101.51 Hall, Bev
L55 1st 112 96.09 Hickman, Breeda
2nd 230 107.21 Cooper, Irene

3rd 232 107.29 Harrison, Susan

OPEN PRIZES

Sex Category Club

M
M
M

=LKL =LKL =L =LKL

-

SM
V40
SM

SM
SM
SM

V40
V40
V40

V50
V50
V50

V60
V60
V60

L35
SL
SL

SL
SL
SL

L35
L35
L35

L45
L45
L45

L55
L55
L55

Abingdon Amblers AC
Oxford City AC
Headington RR

Abingdon Amblers AC
Headington RR
Woodstock Harriers AC

Oxford City AC
Gade Valley Harriers
Woodstock Harriers AC

Alchester RC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC
Abingdon Amblers AC
Woodstock Harriers AC

Headington RR
Kidlington R & AC
u/a

Kidlington R & AC
u/a
Maidenhead AC

Headington RR
Banbury Harriers AC
u/a

Compton Harriers RC
Eynsham RR
Newbury AC

u/a
u/a
Woodstock Harriers AC

Sunday, 11 April 2010

OxC Entries in Cat.
Y 424
N
Y

Y 202

<

N 139

Y 66

Y 17

Y 249

<

119

< < zz<

<22



TEAMS Note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall
determine the result’

Pts Points Team Sex Cat Name OxC Teams Entered
Men 1st 4 43 Woodstock Harriers AC M SM Bolton, James Y 32
8 M V40 QO'Connor, Brian Y
13 M V40 Cantwell, David Y
18 M SM Game, Kevin Y
2nd 3 64 Headington RR M SM Harris, Gary Y
9 M SM Skilbeck, Richard Y
24 M V40 Prince, Chris Y
28 M SM Smith, Jason Y
3rd 7 103 Alchester RC M SM Gould, Richard Y
15 M V50 Nelson, John Y
31 M V40 Hucker, Andi Y
50 M SM Warland, Gary Y
Ladies 1st 19 198 Headington RR L L35 Craft, Jude Y 23

77 L SL Harris, Charlotte Y
102 L L35 Hopkins, Adrienne Y
2nd 101 349 Woodstock Harriers AC L L35 Steele, Kerry Y
110 L L35 Cantwell, Sue Y
138 L L35 Bosnell, Rose Y
3rd 126 398 Alchester RC L SL Wallace, Jessica Y
132 L SL Colclough, Edwina Y
140 L L35 Lawlor, Reena Y

Note: in the open prizes, prizes are awarded to the 1st, 2nd and 3rd in each category, except for the oldest category in which a prize
is awarded to 1st only. For teams, prizes are awarded to 1st, 2nd and 3rd male and female teams.



	Open Individual Prizes
	Open Team Prizes

