Final Results as at 18/04/2010 20:25

Men	1st 2nd 3rd	Pos. 1 2 3	<b>Time</b> 72.39 72.41 74.28	Name Fernandez, Paul Male, Steve Harris, Gary	Sex M M M	SM V40 SM	Club Abingdon Amblers AC Oxford City AC Headington RR	OxC Y N Y	Entries in Cat. 424
SM	1st 2nd 3rd	1 3 4	72.39 74.28 74.34	Fernandez, Paul Harris, Gary Bolton, James	M M M	SM SM SM	Abingdon Amblers AC Headington RR Woodstock Harriers AC	Y Y Y	202
V40	1st 2nd 3rd	2 6 8	72.41 77.34 77.39	Male, Steve Woollett, Guy O'Connor, Brian	M M M	V40 V40 V40	Oxford City AC Gade Valley Harriers Woodstock Harriers AC	N N Y	139
V50	1st 2nd 3rd	15 20 21	80.16 81.11 81.43	Nelson, John Vaughan, Bryan Dixon, Trevor	M M M	V50 V50 V50	Alchester RC Woodstock Harriers AC Oxford City AC	Y Y Y	66
V60	1st 2nd 3rd	90 98 105	93.38 94.18 95.19	Kimber, Phil Greenland, Thornton Rayner, Peter	M M	V60 V60 V60	Oxford City AC Abingdon Amblers AC Woodstock Harriers AC	Y Y Y	17
Ladies	1st 2nd 3rd	19 41 42	80.55 86.53 87.15	Craft, Jude Carter, Sophie Lidbury, Emma-Kate	L L L	L35 SL SL	Headington RR Kidlington R & AC u/a	Y Y N	249
SL	1st 2nd 3rd	41 42 52	86.53 87.15 88.43	Carter, Sophie Lidbury, Emma-Kate James, Stephanie	L L L	SL SL SL	Kidlington R & AC u/a Maidenhead AC	Y N N	119
L35	1st 2nd 3rd	19 47 56	80.55 87.37 89.42	Craft, Jude Bartlett, Michele Walsha, Kay	L L L	L35 L35 L35	Headington RR Banbury Harriers AC u/a	Y Y Y	78
L45	1st 2nd 3rd	72 144 172	91.26 99.07 101.51	Gettins, Lucy Bates, Katherine Hall, Bev	L L L	L45 L45 L45	Compton Harriers RC Eynsham RR Newbury AC	Y Y N	43
L55	1st 2nd 3rd	112 230 232	96.09 107.21 107.29	Hickman, Breeda Cooper, Irene Harrison, Susan	L L L	L55 L55 L55	u/a u/a Woodstock Harriers AC	N N Y	9

Sunday, 11 April 2010

TEAMS Note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall determine the result'

Men	1st	Pts 4 8 13 18	Points 43	Team Woodstock Harriers AC	Sex M M M M	Cat SM V40 V40 SM	Name Bolton, James O'Connor, Brian Cantwell, David Game, Kevin	OxC Y Y Y Y	Teams Entered 32
	2nd	3 9 24 28	64	Headington RR	M M M	SM SM V40 SM	Harris, Gary Skilbeck, Richard Prince, Chris Smith, Jason	Y Y Y Y	
	3rd	7 15 31 50	103	Alchester RC	M M M	SM V50 V40 SM	Gould, Richard Nelson, John Hucker, Andi Warland, Gary	Y Y Y Y	
Ladies	1st	19 77 102	198	Headington RR	L L L	L35 SL L35	Craft, Jude Harris, Charlotte Hopkins, Adrienne	Y Y Y	23
	2nd	101 110 138	349	Woodstock Harriers AC	L L L	L35 L35 L35	Steele, Kerry Cantwell, Sue Bosnell, Rose	Y Y Y	
	3rd	126 132 140	398	Alchester RC	L L L	SL SL L35	Wallace, Jessica Colclough, Edwina Lawlor, Reena	Y Y Y	

**Note:** in the open prizes, prizes are awarded to the 1st, 2nd and 3rd in each category, except for the oldest category in which a prize is awarded to 1st only. For teams, prizes are awarded to 1st, 2nd and 3rd male and female teams.